RM-H Series
Metal Miniature Push Pull Self-locking Connector
Secure high performance push pull self-locking system
High pin density and light weight construction
Alignment key and polarized keying system to avoid cross-interface
360°EMC shielded
Robust and shock resistant designs
Available solder,PCB contact
RM-H Series
Plugs
Receptacles
HR10A
HR10A HR10A HR10A HR10A
HR10A
120 www.raymoconnectors.com
Part Numbering System
RM HR10A 7P 4P
RM HR10A 10P 12PB
RM HR10A 10J 12S
Series:HR10A
Shell size:7mm,10mm,13mm
Straight Plug Fixed Receptacle
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Part No.Example
Part Section Showing Internal Components
P:Cable Mount Plug
R:Panel Mount Receptacle
J:Cable Mount Receptacle
Male contact
Insulator
Inner shell
Snap Spring
Outer shell
Ground crown
Screw
U collet nut
1
2
3
4
5
6
Locking spring
Outer shell
Insulator
Locking gasket
Hexagonal nut
Female contact
Raymo
Contact No.:4,6,7,10,12,20
Contact: P: male contact,
S: female contact
Contact variant:
S: Receptacle socketwith solder contact
B: Receptacle socket with PCB contact
Straight plug with cable collet
RM-HR10A-7P-6P Cable Mount plug , HR10A sereis, 7mm shell, multipole 6 contacts,